
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC; Party Seq= 4;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501280000
29680

01/28/2015
02:55:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS ALAVEST LLC 33 86 Instr
#:20080404000
137840

Lot#:158
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

201503230000
91450

03/23/2015
03:25:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20031119000
760550

Other:SEE
INST

201512020004
12390

12/02/2015
02:06:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

38 3 Instr
#:20080919000
373320

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201502100000
43410

02/10/2015
12:34:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20090924000
364450

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


