Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Party Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501280000 29680	01/28/2015 02:55:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC			33	86	Instr #:20080404000 137840	Lot#:158 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
201503230000 91450	03/23/2015 03:25:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20031119000 760550	Other:SEE INST
201512020004 12390	12/02/2015 02:06:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA			38	3	Instr #:20080919000 373320	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201502100000 43410	02/10/2015 12:34:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20090924000 364450	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST